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OCC Cam-3s 32 Jim's Not as Hilly Western Ride

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.2 L onto Pottery Rd 0.2

1.3 L onto Herman Rd 1.5

1.7 L onto NY-173 E 3.2

2.0 R onto Thompson Rd 5.2

2.0 L onto Devoe Rd 7.2

0.3 L onto Newport Rd 7.5

0.8 R onto W Genesee St 8.3

0.2 Slight L onto NY-174 S/Elm St 8.5

2.2 R onto Forward Rd 10.7

1.1 L onto NY-321 S 11.8

1.6 R onto Halfway Rd 13.4

1.7 R onto NY-5 E 15.1

0.7 L onto Kester Rd 15.8

2.0 Keep L to stay on Kester Rd 17.9

0.2 L onto Whiting Rd 18.1

0.1 R onto Laird Rd 18.1

1.7 L onto NY-31 W 19.8

0.1 R onto Laird Rd 19.9

0.8 R onto Old Rte 31 20.7

2.2 Continue onto NY-173 E 22.9

3.1 R onto Newport Rd 25.9

0.8 L to stay on Newport Rd 26.7

2.1 L onto Devoe Rd 28.8

0.3 R onto Thompson Rd 29.1

2.0 L onto NY-173 W 31.1

0.5 R onto Pottery Rd 31.6

0.7 L onto Cessna Rd 32.3

0.2 End of route 32.5

OCC Cam-3s 40 Jim's Not as Hilly Western Ride

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.2 L onto Pottery Rd 0.2

1.3 L onto Herman Rd 1.5

1.7 L onto NY-173 E 3.2

2.0 R onto Thompson Rd 5.2

2.0 L onto Devoe Rd 7.2

0.3 L onto Newport Rd 7.5

0.8 R onto W Genesee St 8.3

0.2 Slight L onto NY-174 S/Elm St 8.5

5.0 R onto W Main St 13.4

0.4 Continue onto New Seneca
Turnpike

13.8

0.0 Slight R onto Old Seneca
Turnpike

13.8

2.7 R onto Van Camp Rd 16.5

0.4 L onto Hoyt Rd 16.9

0.7 R onto Stump Rd 17.6

0.6 L onto Shepard Rd 18.2

1.5 L onto Limeledge Rd 19.7

0.7 L onto NY-321 S 20.4

0.8 R onto Halfway Rd 21.2

1.7 R onto NY-5 E 22.9

0.7 L onto Kester Rd 23.6

2.0 Keep L to stay on Kester Rd 25.6

0.2 L onto Whiting Rd 25.8

0.1 R onto Laird Rd 25.9

1.7 L onto NY-31 W 27.6

0.1 R onto Laird Rd 27.7

0.8 R onto Old Rte 31 28.5

2.2 Continue onto NY-173 E 30.6

3.1 R onto Newport Rd 33.7

0.8 L to stay on Newport Rd 34.5

2.1 L onto Devoe Rd 36.6

0.3 R onto Thompson Rd 36.9

2.0 L onto NY-173 W 38.9

0.5 R onto Pottery Rd 39.4

0.7 L onto Cessna Rd 40.1

0.2 End of route 40.3

OCC Cam-3s 47 Jim's Not as Hilly Western Ride

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.2 L onto Pottery Rd 0.2

1.3 L onto Herman Rd 1.5

1.7 L onto NY-173 E 3.2

2.0 R onto Thompson Rd 5.2

2.0 L onto Devoe Rd 7.2

0.3 L onto Newport Rd 7.5

0.8 R onto W Genesee St 8.3

0.2 Slight L onto NY-174 S/Elm St 8.5

5.0 R onto W Main St 13.4

0.4 Continue onto New Seneca
Turnpike

13.8

0.0 Slight R onto Old Seneca
Turnpike

13.8

4.1 L onto Highland Ave 17.9

1.9 L onto New Seneca Turnpike 19.8

1.4 L onto Gully Rd 21.2

2.1 Continue onto Van Camp Rd 23.3

0.4 L onto Hoyt Rd 23.7

0.7 R onto Stump Rd 24.4

0.6 L onto Shepard Rd 25.0

1.5 L onto Limeledge Rd 26.5

0.7 L onto NY-321 S 27.2

0.8 R onto Halfway Rd 28.0

1.7 R onto NY-5 E 29.6

0.7 L onto Kester Rd 30.4

2.0 Keep L to stay on Kester Rd 32.4

0.2 L onto Whiting Rd 32.6

0.1 R onto Laird Rd 32.7

1.7 L onto NY-31 W 34.4

0.1 R onto Laird Rd 34.4

0.8 R onto Old Rte 31 35.2

2.2 Continue onto NY-173 E 37.4

3.1 R onto Newport Rd 40.5

0.8 L to stay on Newport Rd 41.3

2.1 L onto Devoe Rd 43.4

0.3 R onto Thompson Rd 43.7

2.0 L onto NY-173 W 45.7

0.5 R onto Pottery Rd 46.1

0.7 L onto Cessna Rd 46.9

0.2 End of route 47.0
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